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	Return to School

	Tuesday 7th January 
	Mass 9.15am

	Thursday 16th January
	Local Library Service – visit to Nursery 

	Thursday 6th February
	Y2 Stay and Pray 9.15am  – parents/carers welcome

	Friday 7th February
	GO ORANGE DAY – for Muscular Dystrophy UK. More information to follow…

	Tuesday 11th February
	Nursery Stay and Pray 9.15am – parents/carers welcome

	Wednesday 12th February 
	Parents / Carers’ Evening 

	Thursday 13th February 
	Break up

	Friday 14th February 
	Training Day – School Closed 

	Monday 24th February 
	Return to school

	Wednesday 26th February
	Ash Wednesday Mass ( to be arranged)

	Friday 28th February 
	Reception Stay and Pray 9.15am – parents/carers welcome

	Tuesday 3rd March 
	Y5/6 Reconciliation in school

	Wednesday 4th March 
	Y3/4 Reconciliation in school
WORLD BOOK DAY - DRESS UP as your favourite character in a book if you would like to!

	Thursday 5th March 
	Y4 and Y5 and the Librarians to WORLD BOOK DAY EVENT in Manchester 

	Wednesday 11th March 
	Irish Festival

	Friday 13th March 
	Lenten Prayer Service 9.15am  for Parents/Carers followed by a coffee morning

	Monday 16th March 
	PRAYER RELAY Sacred Heart Y3 to visit Saint Aidan’s 

	Thursday 19th March 
	Y5 Stay and Pray 9.15am – parents/carers welcome

	Monday 23rd March
	PRAYER RELAY Saint Aidan’s Y3 to visit Saint Elizabeth’s

	Wednesday 25th March 
	Own Clothes Day for Mission Together Lenten collection followed by Disco after school.
More details to follow…..

	Thursday 26th March
	Y4 Stay and Pray 9.15am – parents/carers welcome

	Thursday 2nd April 
	Y1 Stay and Pray 9.15am– parents/carers welcome

	Monday 6th April
	Stations of the Cross 9.15am – parents/carers welcome

	Tuesday 7th April
	Y3 Stay and Pray 9.15am – parents/carers welcome

	Wednesday 8th April
	Holy Week Mass 2pm in the Hall – parents/carers welcome

	Thursday 9th April
	Assembly for Holy Week led by Y6 9.15am
BREAK UP FOR THE EASTER HOLIDAYS at 3.10pm

	Monday 20th April
	Return to school 



